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Median Est. Home Value

$918K
Updated: 12/31/2024

0.76%

Change Over
Last Month

 

0.46%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

3.14%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

3.75%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$918K
Updated: 12/31/2024

3.14%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

3.75%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

16.91%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

8
Updated: 1/15/2025

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

7
 

# of
Foreclosed

1
 

Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
1/15/2025.
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Median Sales Price

$844K
Updated: 12/31/2024

4.09%

Change Over
Last Month

 

2.85%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

15.62%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

20.71%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$993K
Updated: 12/31/2024

0.71%

Change Over
Last Month

 

1.83%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

1.05%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

16.81%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Scottsdale, AZ 85254; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For
Lease; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Distressed    

Number of Properties 10 10 8    

Low Price / Value $1,799 $2,975 $715,610    

Median Price / Value $937,950 $305,098 $1,041,000    

High Price / Value $1,925,000 $4,995,000 $1,444,630    

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $353 $327 $387    

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $422 $184 $390    

Average Days in RPR 18 90 –    

Median Days in RPR 6 83 –    

Total Volume $8,811,199 $10,073,765 $8,293,970    
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

5328 E Helena Dr Single Family 6/4 3,830 sq
ft

10,168 1997 1/14/2025 $5,500 mo. $1

1 Active New, Active: 1/14/2025 MLS ID: 6804879

Ready for Immediate Move-In! MOVE-IN SPECIAL! $399 MOVE-IN, if moved in on or before 01/16/2025! Move-In special
includes the admin fee and ONE WEEK FREE RENT! $300 paid per month over 10 Months towards security deposit! Prorated
rent is due one week after move-in! 1st full month of rent is due on FEB 1ST! (Animal fees are not included in this move-in special
and are due at move-in if applicable) 6Bed/3Bath Luxury Home at Bell/Tatum! Home inc 3 garage, living room, kitchen, dining
room, family room, laundry room, 6 beds, 3.5 baths, wood flooring, ceiling fans, and w/d in unit, and spacious backyard w/ pool.
Kitchen inc refrigerator, stove, built-in microwave and dishwasher. Utilities to stay in owner's name, billed to tenant in portal. Near
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
has newer WHITE CABINETS with CROWN MOLDING that brighten up the kitchen. The EAT-AT ISLAND has a WINE FRIDGE &
BAR SEATING! The dining area boasts a huge CUSTOM WINDOW, offering a view of the patio & bringing in natural light. Master
bedroom has a gorgeous TILED SHOWER and MARBLE dual sink vanity. The yard is filled with LUSH LANDSCAPE including
ORANGE & LEMON TREES! The SPARKLING POOL & covered patio provide an ideal outdoor living space, complemented by
GRASSY TURF for relaxation or play. The family room is cozy with a BRICK WALL-TO-WALL wood-burning FIREPLACE and
French doors. RV GATE and spacious RV PARKING. No HOA! NORTH/SOUTH Exposure.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

6721 E Jean Dr Single Family 4/3 2,198 sq
ft

10,581 1974 12/2/2024 $985,900 $449

7 Active New, Active: 12/2/2024 MLS ID: 6792116

Beautifully Remodeled Home Near Kierland Commons! Step into this stunning home, fully remodeled in 2022, boasting a modern
design with north-south exposure. Enjoy a chef's kitchen featuring shaker cabinets, LG stainless steel appliance, gas range, walk-
in pantry, and sleek countertops, engineered wood flooring, new windows and exterior stucco. The open floor plan offers 4
bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms, with a convenient half-bath accessible from the backyard. The outdoor oasis includes a pebble
tech pool with new cool decking, perfect for entertaining or relaxing. Citrus trees—3 navel oranges, lime, and lemon—add
fragrant charm and a refreshing touch for poolside drinks. With a new electric heat pump, the pool is yours to enjoy year-round.
Lot is 1/4 acre with RV gate to park your toys. This home offers easy access to golf courses, parks, and an active neighborhood
perfect for connecting with others.

Listing Courtesy of The Brokery

4839 E Laurel Ln Single Family 3/2 2,204 sq
ft

10,642 1975 1/2/2025 $1,050,000 $476

8 Active New, Active: 1/2/2025 MLS ID: 6799416

Welcome home to this gorgeous fully remodeled home with NO HOA and custom features throughout this gorgeous home. This
property includes 3 spacious bedrooms and 2 bathrooms with a 2 car garage AND a COVERED CARPORT WITH RV GATE!
Bring all of your TOYS! As you enter through the front doors you will find a large open floor plan with a gorgeous upgraded
kitchen featuring an island with waterfall quartz countertops and plenty of space for all your entertaining needs. The primary suite
features a large retreat plus a large walk in closet! Let's not forget the mudroom and large laundry room plus key drop! Exit out to
the backyard to your own private oasis featuring gorgeous landscaping. Close to NEW PV reimagined development featuring new
shopping and restaurants you can walk to for dinner!!

Listing Courtesy of Russ Lyon Sotheby's International Realty

5714 E Paradise Ln Single Family 5/3 3,019 sq
ft

9,175 1993 1/11/2025 $1,350,000 $447

9 Active New, Active: 1/11/2025 MLS ID: 6803588

HUGE PRICE DROP on this dazzling Scottsdale oasis! Just minutes from Kierland and Scottsdale Quarter, this gem has it all.
Whether you're looking for a primary home, a lock & leave or a Short Term Rental for your portfolio, this 5bd (6 with converted
garage), 3ba stunner is perfect. Designed for modern, spacious living, this fully updated property boasts soaring ceilings and an
open layout. Resort style backyard is truly a private haven! Picture yourself relaxing by the heated pool, honing your skills on the
putting green or hosting gatherings on the expansive covered patio. Currently thriving as a short-term rental, it is also the ideal
home for your family. Sold fully furnished. Don't miss your chance to dive into luxury in the heart of Scottsdale's vibrant core!
(2599sf as a 5br)

Listing Courtesy of Compass
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
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/Ba
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
Spacious Sitting areas and En-suite bathrooms plus there is a separate Powder Room for Guests! Upgraded features throughout
include gourmet kitchen, SubZero and Wolf Appliances, floor to ceiling expansive windows, ten foot ceilings, an oversized
balcony and covered terrace make this the perfect loft for entertaining. Community amenities include concierge, a private fitness
studio, two resort-style sundecks, heated lap pool, grilling stations, pet park, and exclusive VIP discounts at Kierland Commons,
Scottsdale Quarter and the surrounding area. (Furnishings available by separate agreement.)

Listing Courtesy of Signature Properties
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

5130 E Hartford Ave Single Family 4/4 2,475 sq
ft

3,873 10/10/2024 $3,495 mo. 1/6/2025 $1

7 Pending Pending: 1/6/2025 MLS ID: 6769587

Welcome to this beautiful newly built, fully loaded 4 bedrooms 3.5 bathrooms home in the Arabella Community in North
Scottsdale/Phoenix. Home opens to a spacious living/dining room, high ceilings, open kitchen with stainless steel appliances,
granite counters, tile backsplash, recessed lights & more. Walking upstairs opens to a nice big loft and nice sized bedrooms, each
with a ceiling fan. Nice cozy backyard with good sized patio, artificial lawn for easy maintenance and enjoyment. Enjoy all the
amenities that Arabella Community offers including walking paths, swimming pools and more. Close to major streets and few
minutes to SR 51 and the 101, great schools and lots of shopping centers and restaurants.

Courtesy of First Stop Realty

7022 E Paradise Dr Single Family 5/6 5,200 sq
ft

43,391 9/30/2024 $4,995,000 12/18/2024 $961

8 Pending Pending as of 12/18/2024 MLS ID: 6764263

Welcome to your dream resort! A breathtaking contemporary new build by renowned Design Tank architect, Tyler Kuenzi. This
property combines modern elegance with unparalleled comfort. Spanning 5200 sq ft, this exquisite custom built residence
features 5 spacious bedrooms, each with its own en-suite bath featuring stunning, fixtures, plus an additional powder room for
guests. As you enter, you're greeted by an airy open-concept living space flooded with natural light. The state-of-the-art kitchen
boasts Subzero/Wolf/Cove appliances, Shinnoki cabinetry, and a generous Taj Mahal quartz island perfect for entertaining. The
adjoining dining area flows seamlessly into the inviting living room, highlighted by a stylish fireplace and large Western brand
windows that showcase picturesque view. The master suite is a true retreat, complete with a luxurious spa-like bathroom
featuring dual vanities, a soaking tub, and a walk-in shower. Each additional bedroom offers ample closet space and beautifully
designed baths, ensuring comfort and privacy for everyone. Step outside to the beautifully landscaped resort-style backyard,
including a private pickle ball court, ideal for alfresco dining or simply relaxing in your private oasis. Additional highlights include a
large pantry, atrium, a spacious laundry room, and a four-car garage. Located in a desirable 85254, this home is just minutes
away from top-rated schools, parks, and vibrant shopping and dining options.

Listing Courtesy of Long Realty Jasper Associates

7120 E Kierland Blvd, Apt 202 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 738 sq ft 740 11/7/2024 $2,975 mo. 12/17/2024 $4

9 Pending Pending: 12/17/2024 MLS ID: 6780879

Here is your chance to lease a fully furnished one-bedroom, one-bathroom condo at the most prized community Optima Kierland.
Available starting December 1 for $3,500/month with a 6-month minimum lease, or $3,100/month for a 1-year lease. It features
high-end furnishings, everyday essentials (air fryer, blender, Chemex, washer/dryer), and includes DirectTV, streaming services,
and Wi-Fi. The building offers world-class amenities, such as a rooftop with spectacular views, a fitness center, business center,
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